
Part B: Summary of 2021 tax return (supplementary section) items for a resident individual 
Non Australian residents should seek independent Australian tax advice.

Tax return (supplementary section) Amount Tax return label

Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income
and franked distributions

Franked distribution from trusts

Other deductions relating to non-primary production income 

Share of franking credits from franked dividends

Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts (excluding
capital gains)

Share of credit for tax amounts withheld

Net capital gain

Total current year capital gains

Credit for foreign resident capital gains withholding amounts

Assessable foreign source income

Other net foreign source income

Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company

Foreign income tax offset *

Early stage venture capital limited partnership: current year tax offset

Early stage investor: current year tax offset

Other refundable tax offsets: Exploration credits

*To work out your foreign income tax offset (FITO) entitlement, see 20 Foreign source income and foreign assets or property or the Guide to

foreign tax offset rules 2021.

Part B: Capital gains tax information – Additional information for item 18

Amount

(gross amount)Capital gains - discounted method

Capital gains - indexation method

Capital gains - other method

Total current year capital gains
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$6,392.83

$0.00

$2,170.04

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$220.42

$220.42

$0.00

$6.12

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

13U

13C

13Y

13Q

13A

13R

18A

18H

18X

20E

20M

20F

20O

T7K

T8L

T9P

$845.98
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Part C: Components of attribution

Cash Tax paid or Attributable

distributions Franking credit amount

(grossed up)

Australian Income

Dividends - unfranked amount declared to be CFI

Dividends - unfranked amount not declared to be CFI

Dividends - less LIC capital gain deduction

Interest (subject to non - resident withholding tax)

Interest (not subject to non - resident withholding tax)

Other assessable Australian income

Clean Building MIT Income

Less other allowable trust deductions

NCMI – Non-primary production

Excluded from NCMI – Non-primary production

Non-primary production income

Dividends - Franked amount

Capital Gains

Capital gains - discounted method - TAP

Capital gains - discounted method - TAP - NCMI

Capital gains - discounted method - TAP - Excluded from NCMI

Capital gains - discounted method - NTAP

Capital gains - discounted method - NTAP - NCMI

Capital gains - discounted method - NTAP - Excluded from NCMI

Capital gains - discounted method - TAP - Clean building MIT

Capital gains - indexation method - TAP

Capital gains - indexation method - NTAP

Capital gains - other method - TAP

Capital gains - other method - TAP - NCMI

Capital gains - other method - TAP - Excluded from NCMI

Capital gains - other method - NTAP

Capital gains - other method - NTAP - NCMI

Capital gains - other method - NTAP - Excluded from NCMI

Capital gains - other method - TAP - Clean building MIT

Net capital gains

AMIT CGT gross up amount

Other capital gains distribution

Total current year capital gains

Foreign Income

Other net foreign source income

Australian franking credit from a New Zealand franking company

CFC income

Transferor trust income

Total foreign income

Other Non-assessable Amounts

Net exempt income

Non-assessable non-exempt amount

Other non-attributable amounts

Total Non-assessable amounts

Gross Cash Distribution

Other deductions from Distribution

Less: Other Withholding Tax

Less: TFN/ABN Withholding Tax

Net Cash Distribution

Under the AMIT tax rules, a fund may distribute a cash amount that is different to the taxable income attributed by the fund to investors. This can give rise to a cost base adjustment 

disclosed in Part E of this statement.
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$259.77

$372.47

$120.29

$0.00

$0.00

$84.61

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8.84

$0.00

$845.98

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$372.47

$120.29

$0.00

$0.00

$84.61

$0.00

$259.77

$0.00

$0.00

$8.84

$0.00

$845.98

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$214.30

$0.00

$2,170.04

$0.00

$147.86

$147.86

$0.00

$214.30 $220.42

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6.12

$0.00

$0.00

$220.42$6.12

$5,430.93

$0.00

$5,430.93

$0.00

$4,222.79 $6,392.83

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Part D : Tax offsets

AmountTax offsets

Franking credit tax offset 

Foreign income tax offsets - excluding capital gains

Foreign income tax offsets - foreign capital gains (discounted method)

Foreign income tax offsets - foreign capital gains (other method)

Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company

Total tax offsets

Part E: Attribution Managed Investment Trust ('AMIT') cost base adjustments

Part F: Payment summary information for the year ended 30 June 2021

Tax paid

Total fund payment

Interest Income 

Unfranked dividend not declared to be CFI  

Deemed payment - Dividend 

Deemed payment - Interest 

Deemed payment - Royalties 

Deemed payment - Fund payment

AMIT cost base net increase amount

AMIT cost base net decrease amount

Attribution/Amount 
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BetaShares funds are governed by the Attribution Managed Investment Trust tax rules (AMIT). The AMIT rules were introduced 

to simplify and make fairer the taxation of investors holding managed investment funds. Under these rules, the taxable income 

attributed to you for a fund's income year may be different to the cash distribution(s) you receive during the year. This can give 

rise to a cost base adjustment disclosed in Part E of this statement. This cost base adjustment should be taken into account 

upon disposal of the units when calculating your capital gain/loss.

You will be assessed for tax on the amount attributed to you by BetaShares, and this is the amount you must include in your 

tax return. Please refer to https://www.betashares.com.au/tax for further information about the AMIT tax regime.

Tax Guide

The Annual Tax Guide contains general information about how to use this statement when you complete your 2021 Tax Return. 

To view the 2021 Tax Guide, please visit: http://www.betashares.com.au/TaxGuide

This statement contains important information. Please retain it for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for replacement.

To view or change your Unitholder details, please visit our investor website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Stay informed with the latest investment news, economic insights, and portfolio construction information.

Subscribe to BetaShares' weekly newsletter www.betashares.com.au/subscribe

BetaShares funds and AMIT
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$0.00$513.05

$84.61

$120.29

$2,170.04

$6.12

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,176.16

$0.00

$147.86

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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